

४

C.A.No. 7103 OF 1999
ITEM No.102Court No.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7103/1999

M/S. NOBLE SYNTHETICS LTD.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BOMBAYRespondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 17/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nimish Kothare, Adv.
Mr. Uday Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Beno Bencigar, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Ms. V. Vijaylakshmi, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be called out today.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master